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Fact. Ethanol produced in 2006 = 4,855 million gallons

Source: Renewable Fuels Association website, Industry Statistics. (Google this title to find
complete document.)

Notes: See PDF-page 3 below.
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INDUSTRY STATISTICS

Ethanol industry statistics:

Historic U.S. Fuel Ethanol Production

Ethanol Industry Overview

2006 Monthly U.S. Fuel Ethanol Production/Demand

U.S. Fuel Ethanol Industry Plants and Production Capacity
U.S. Fuel Ethanol Demand

Fuel Ethanol Use By State

Annual World Ethanol Production by Country

U.S. Fuel Ethanol Imports by Country

Ethanol Prices

HISTORIC U.S. FUEL ETHANOL PRODUCTION

back to top

Year Millions of Gallons

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000

175
215
350
375
430
610
710
830
845
870
900
950
1,100
1,200
1,350
1,400
1,100
1,300
1,400
1,470
1,630

http://www.ethanolrfa.org/industry/statistics/
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2001 1,770
2002 2,130
2003 2,800
2004 3,400
2005 3,904
2006 4,855
back to top
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January January January January January January January January January

Year 1999 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 Present
Total Ethanol Plants 50 61 68 72 81 95 110 115
Ethanol Production 1701.7 2347.3 2706.8 3100.8 3643.7 4336.4 5493.4 5750.4
Capacity mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy
Plants Under
Construction/ 5 13 11 15 16 31 76 86
Expanding
Capacity Under 390.7 1778 5635.5 6337..9
483 598 754
Construction/Expanding may mgy may may may mgy mgy mgy
Farmer Owned Plants 14 25 28 33 40 46 46 49
Farmer Owned 293.3 645.6 796.6 1041.1 1388.6 1677.1 1677.1 1948.6
Capacity mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy
% of Total Cap Farmer 17% 28% 29% 34% 38% 39% 39% 34%
Farmer Owned
5 10 8 12 10 4 4 13
UC Plants/Expanding
Farmer Owned 771
77 335 318 447 450 187 187
UC Capacity mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy mgy
% of Total UC Capacity 100% 86% 66% 75% 60% 11% 11% 12%
Stat ith Eth |
ates wi ano 17 19 20 19 18 20 21 26
Plants
back to top
Stocks
Production, Production Stocks Stocks: Imports Exports change Demand Demand,
b/d (1000 (1000 days in Production (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 bsd
Month (1000s) barrels) barrels) reserve (1000 gal) gah)* gabh™ gal) gal) (1000s)
Jan 375 11621 20.8 488082 44433 0 -6468 538983 414
Feb
Mar
Apr
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